CANNON
INSTRUMENT COMPANY®
� Meets all ASTM D445 Precision
Specifications
� Affordable Automated Testing
� Low Solvent/Sample Volume
� Faster Through-Put
� 100-Fold Tube Ranges for

Requirements
Computer not included, please contact Cannon for specifications.
miniAV® Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9725-A85 miniAV-X 115v 50/60 hz
9725-A86 miniAV-X 230v 50/60 hz
9725-A87 miniAV-X 100v 50/60 hz
P81.1085 44C thermometer (20° C)
P81.1086 120C thermometer (40° C)
P81.1087 121C thermometer (100° C)
P81.1088 46C thermometer (50° C)
P81.2450 DigiSense Thermometer,
Digital Kit 115V
P81.2451 DigiSense Thermometer,
Digital Kit 230V
INNOVATIONS IN VISCOSITY MEASUREMENT
CANNON® miniAV ™-X Automatic Viscometer with 10 place auto sampler
ASTM D445, ISO 3104, IP 71, ASTM D446, ISO 3105

Compliance: CE Mark pending: EMC directive (89/336/EEC); Low voltage directive
(73/23/EEC); HI-POT (1900 VDC, 60 sec.)
miniAV® Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9725-A80 miniAV 115v 50/60 hz
9725-A81 miniAV 230v 50/60 hz
9725-A82 miniAV 100v 50/60 hz
P81.1085 44C thermometer (20° C)
P81.1086 120C thermometer (40° C)
P81.1087 121C thermometer (100° C)
P81.1088 46C thermometer (50° C)
INNOVATIONS IN VISCOSITY MEASUREMENT
CANNON
®
miniAV